
Texas Nodal Team (TNT) Meeting Attendance
x = attended in person

w = participated via web  
3/30/2004 Name Company Email Phone Segment

Barnick, John ABB
Burkhalter, Bob ABB bob.n.burljalter@us.abb.com 972/401-3971
Cohen, Art ABB
Holt, Lori ACES Power Marketing

x True, Roy ACES Power Marketing royt@acespower.com 317-344-7047 Coop
Aldridge, Lanny AEP laldridge@aep.com 325/674-7257
Ross, Richard AEP rross@aep.com 918/594-2906 IOU
Sun, David Alstom
Day, Rosalie Andeler rosalie@andeler.com 910/232-5903 Ind Rep

x Helton, Bob ANP bhelton@anpower.com 713-613-4315 Ind Generator
Aguayo, Stacy APS Energy Services stacy.aguayo@apses.com 602-744-5364 Ind Rep
Nagahara, Seiya APX snagahara@apx.com 713/993-7806
Goodfriend, Sarah ARM sjgood@texas.net 512-917-4507 REP
Geissler, Bill Attorney wgeissle@texas.net 210/402-0442

x Dreyfus, Mark Austin Energy mark.dreyfus@austinenergy.com 512-322-6544 MOU
x Woodard, Stacey Austin Energy stacey.woodard@austinenergy.com 512-322-6192 MOU

Zehani, Madjid Austin Energy MOU
Dunn, Bill BDR wdunn@bdrnet.com 207/847-9345
Kozlowski, Pam BDR pam@bdrnet.com 413/283-1940
Kelly, George BDR/Frontera george@bdrnet.com 702/616-9208

x Doggett, Trip Benchmark Power Consulting tdoggett@ercot.com 512-626-0275
x Stapp, Jerry Big Country Electric Coop jstapp@bigcountry.coop 325/776-3909 Coop

Bryant, Dana BP dana.bryant@bp.com Consumer - Industrial
Cox, Clay BP clay.cox@bp.com Consumer - Industrial
Gwynne, Jason BP Consumer - Industrial

x Holligan, Jeffery BP holligja@bp.com 281-366-5946 Consumer - Industrial
Swick, Mary Ann BP Energy swickma@bp.com 281/366-4976 Coop
Leal, Gustavo C. BPUB gleal@brownsvillepub.com 956/983-6314 MOU
Helpert, Billy Brazos Electric bhelpert@brazoselectric.com 254-750-6350 Coop

x Crozier, Richard Brownsville rcrozier@davidsontroilo.com 512-469-6006 MOU
Sanchez, Maria Brownsville MOU

x Schwertner, Ray BTU rschwertner@austin.rr.com 512-310-2814 MOU
Bodden, Charles Calpine cbodden@calpine.com 713/830-8353 Ind Generator
Glasgou, Jonathan Calpine jglasgou@calpine.com 713/545-6721 Ind Generator

x Jones, Randy Calpine rajones@calpine.com 832/476-4450 Ind Generator
Quinn, Bruce Calpine bquinn@calpine.com Ind Generator
Ejebe, Gabriel Cargill gabriel_ejebe@cargill.com 952/984-3670 Ind PM

x Carroll, Marianne Carroll, Gross mcarroll@texas.net 512/320-5953
Sutherland, Ron Center Advancement of Energy Markets sutherlandron@hotmail.com 202/662-3923



3/30/2004 Name Company Email Phone Segment
Chandler, Don CenterPoint Energy don.chandler@centerpointenergy.com 713-207-2785 IOU
Jonte, John CenterPoint Energy john.jonte@centerpointenergy.com 713/207-2252 IOU
Munoz, Manny CenterPoint Energy manuel.munoz@centerpointenergy.com 713/207-5398 IOU
Phillips, Robert CenterPoint Energy robert.phillips@centerpointenergy.com 713/207-1618 IOU

x Pieniazek, Adrian CenterPoint Energy adrian.pieniazek@centerpointenergy.com 512-397-3048 IOU
x Lewis, William Cirro wlewis@cirroenergy.com REP

Massey, David College Station Utility dmassey@cstx.gov 979/764-3493 MOU
x Fournier, Margarita Competitive Assets fournierr@earthlink.net REP

Stokes, Denise Competitive Assets dstokes@competitiveassets.com 512-581-0151 REP
x Waters, Garry Competitive Assets garywaters@blueboy.net 512-521-2655 REP
x Greer, Clayton Constellation clayton.greer@constellation.com 817-938-3692 Ind PM

Priestley, Vanus Constellation New Energy vanuspriestley@constellation.com 512/381-1900 Ind PM
Johnson, Kurt II Consultant parlimentfunt@hotmail.com 512/293-0824
Neeley, Jim Consultant
Toolive, Will Consultant w2live@abc.netcom

x Brown, Jeff Coral jbrown@coral-energy.com 713/767-5317 Ind PM
Covington, Rick Covington Consulting rcovington@rjcovington.com 512-331-4949 MOU
Starnes, Bill Covington Consulting bstarnes@rjcovington.com 512-331-4949 REP

x Wilkins, Pat Covington Consulting pwilkins@rjcovington.com 512/331-4949
Barnam, Paul CPS psbarnam@cps-satx.com MOU
Jackson, James CPS jejackson@cps-satx.com 210/416-3635 MOU

x Jones, Dan CPS dljones@cps-satx.com 512-477-7601 MOU
Oberwortmann, John CPS joberwortmann2cps-satx.com MOU

x Werner, Mark CPS mdwerner@cps-satx.com 210-353-2878 MOU
Henderson, Steve CRA shenderson@crai.com 512/415-1845
Arnold, George Current Access currentaccess@aol.com 512/699-0965

x Gray, Weldon CVEC wgray@cvec.com 325-655-6957 Coop
Thompson, Victor CVEC Coop
Broussard, Ann DCSI abrouss@inetmail.att.net 281-648-0225
Benevides, Dennis Direct Energy dennis.benevides@ngwi.com 832-476-2474 REP

w Day, Smith Direct Energy smith.day@ngwi.com 832-615-0231 REP
Rucker, Rick Direct Energy 713-767-5301 REP
Maldonado, Eliezer Dow Chemical maldone2@dow.com 713/978-2840 Consumer - Industrial
Eliff, Rick Dynegy rick.a.eliff@dynegy.com 713/767-8616 Ind Generator

x Huddleston, Barry Dynegy barry.huddleston@dynegy.com 713/507-6786 Ind Generator
Weiguo, Yang Dynegy weiguo.yang@dynegy.com 713/767-0551 Ind Generator
Janssen, John Enform john.janssen@enform.com
Kilbourne, Becky Enform Becky.Kilbourne@Enform.com             214-384-9468
Lentz, Rick Enform Rick.Lentz@Enform.com 626-673-1619
McAnelly, Lance Enform/TXU lmcanell@txu.com
Striedel, James Entergy Solutions Ind Rep
Abad, Gerry ERCOT gabad@ercot.com ISO
Adams, John ERCOT jadams@ercot.com 512/248-3130 ISO



3/30/2004 Name Company Email Phone Segment
x Ayres, Noreen ERCOT nayres@ercot.com ISO
x Cantara, Jamie ERCOT jcantara@ercot.com ISO
x Clark, Mary ERCOT mclark@ercot.com 512/225-7072 ISO

Dautel, Pamela ERCOT pdautel@ercot 512-248-3955 ISO
Day, Betty ERCOT bday@ercot.com 512-248-3877 ISO
Deller, Art ERCOT adeller@ercot.com ISO
Feuerbacher, Paula ERCOT pfeuerbacher@ercot.com 512-248-3947 ISO

x Flores, Isabel ERCOT Iflores@ercot.com 512-248-6531 ISO
x Galvin, Jim ERCOT jgalvin@ercot.com 512-348-3870 ISO

Gerber, Jeff ERCOT jgerber@ercot.com 512-225-7033 ISO
Gilbertson, Jeff ERCOT jgilbertson@ercot.com 512/225-7043 ISO
Giuliani, Ray ERCOT rgiuliani@ercot.com 512-248-3107 ISO
Gruber, Richard ERCOT rgruber@ercot.com 512-248-3966 ISO
Hailu, Ted ERCOT thailu@ercot.com 512-248-3877 ISO

x Hart, Charlyn ERCOT chart@ercot.com ISO
Johnson, Lori ERCOT ljohnson@ercot.com 512/248-3956 ISO
Judice, Kevin ERCOT kjudice@ercot.com 512-248-3141 ISO
Li, Young ERCOT yli@ercot.com 512/248-3925 ISO
Marsh, Tony ERCOT tmarsh@ercot.com 512/248-3938 ISO
McCoy, Roy ERCOT rmccoy@ercot.com 512-248-3131 ISO
Mereness, Matt ERCOT mmereness@ercot.com 512-248-3089 ISO

x Moseley, Cheryl ERCOT cmoseley@ercot.com 512/225-7057 ISO
Myers, Steve ERCOT smyers@ercot.com 512/248-3077 ISO
Obadine, Diran ERCOT obadina@ercot.com 512/225-7139 ISO
Pais, Cheryl ERCOT cpais@ercot.com 512/225-7164 ISO

x Ragsdale, Kenneth ERCOT kragsdale@ercot.com 512-248-3917 ISO
Spells, Vanessa ERCOT vspells@ercot.com 512/225-7014 ISO
Sundhararajan, Srini ERCOT ssundhararajan@ercot.com ISO
Tamby, Jeyant ERCOT jtamby@ercot.com 512/225-7044 ISO
Teng, Shuye ERCOT steng@ercot.com 512/248-3998 ISO

x Wagner, Marguerite ERCOT mwagner@ercot.com 512-248-3993 ISO
Walker, Mark ERCOT mwalker@ercot.com ISO
Wallace, Stephen ERCOT swallace@ercot.com 512-248-7018 ISO
Whittle, Brandon ERCOT bwhittle@ercot.com 512-248-6588 ISO
Yager, Cheryl ERCOT cyager@ercot.com 512/225-7029 ISO

x Yu, Jun ERCOT jyu@ercot.com 512-248-3969 ISO
x Mickey, Joel ERCOT jmickey@ercot.com ISO

Herron, John Excelergy john.herron@excelergy.com 512/763-8307
x Ashley, Kristy Exelon kashley@pwrteam.com 610/765-6631

Crowley, Jack Exelon jack.crowley@exeloncorp.com 610/765-6612
x Jackson, Jeremy First Choice Power jjackson@firstchoicepower.com 817/371-6677 IOU

Kim, Jeongdai First Choice Power IOU
x Moss, Steven First Choice Power smoss@trpe.com IOU
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Reordan, Andrea First Choice Power IOU
Stucker, Christi First Choice Power IOU
Trenary, Michelle First Choice Power IOU
Iacobucci, Jason Fortegra, Inc. jiacobucci@fortegra.com 781/724-7263
Aubercht, John FPL Energy Ind Generator
Bruce, Mark FPL Energy mark_j_bruce@fpl.com 512/320-5965 Ind Generator

x Garza, Beth FPL Energy beth_garza@fpl.com 512-320-5915 Ind Generator
Godfrey, Kim FPL Energy kim_godfrey@fpl.com 713/501-8105 Ind Generator
Kelly, Winton FPL Energy winton_kelly@fpl.com 561/625-7040 Ind Generator
Nicholas, Nick FPL Energy nnicholas@fpl.com 561/623-7073 Ind Generator
Prater, Vann FPL Energy vann_prater@fpl.com 281/876-5568 Ind Generator
Avendano, Niel Frontera nlavendano@tecoenergy.com 813/228-1844 Ind Generator

x King, Ray Frontera rlking@tecoenergy.com 813/228-4176 Ind Generator
x Ramon, Greg Frontera gjramon@tecoenergy.com 813-228-4469 Ind Generator

Villa, Juan C Frontera jcvilla@tecoenergy.com 813/228-4301 Ind Generator
Zarnikau, Jay Frontier Associates jayz@frontierassoc.com 512/372-8778

x Bailey, Dan Garland dbailey@ci.garland.tx.us 972/205-3169 MOU
Sherman, Fred Garland freds@gplops.com 972/205-3184 MOU

x Anderson, Valerie GDS Associates valerie.anderson@gdsassociates.com 512-494-0369
Marshall, Ward C. GEPS ward.marshall@ps.ge.com 512/264-7220
Wattles, Paul Good Co Associates pwattles@goodcompanyassociates.com 512-480-2219

x Eaton, Terri Green Mountain Terrieaton@greenmountain.com 512-691-6385 REP
McMillan, Dave Green Mountain david.mcmillan@greenmountain.com 512/691-6322 REP
Twiggs, Thane Thomas Green Mountain thane.twiggs@greenmountain.com 512/691-6203 Ind Rep
Butler, Tim IBM tsbutler@us.ibm.com 860/275-5650
Drewry, John IBM jdrewry@us.ibm.com 512/838-2545

x Atanacio, Manuel KEMA matanacio@ercot.com 512/248-6589
Shankar, Rajagopalan KEMA srajagopalan@kemaconsulting.com 713/906-1349
Brazell, James Law Office of George C. Neale jbrazell@nealelaw.com 512/477-1976

x Belk, Brad LCRA bbelk@lcra.org Coop
Crews, Curtis LCRA ccrews@lcra.org Coop
Dioun, Mina LCRA mdioun@lcra.org 512/473-3200 Coop

x Morris, Sandra LCRA smorris@lcra.org Coop
Richard, Naomi LCRA nrichard@lcra.com 512/473-3333 Coop

x Siddiqi, Shams LCRA ssiddiqi@lcra.org 512-397-6704 Coop
Chandley, John LECG john_chandley@lecg.com 617/761-0118

x Wittmeyer, Bob Longhorn Power bwittmeyer@longhornpower.com 512/732-7092 Ind PM
Covington, Kirk Mirant kirk.covington@mirant.com 678/579-3091 Ind PM

x Stockstill, Dottie Mirant dorothea.stockstill@mirant.com 512/636-6040 Ind PM
Monteverdi, Frank MRE Consulting fmonteverdi@mre-consulting.com 713-844-6415
Peoples, Ron MRE Consulting rpeoples@mre-consulting.com
Keller, Steve Navigant Consulting skeller@navigantconsulting.com 512-493-5446
Torrent, Gary Navigant Consulting gtorrent@navigantconsulting.com 512-493-5418
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Hendrickson, Brent New Energy Associates bhendrickson@newenergyassoc.com 770/779-2851
Seelke, John New Energy Associates jseelke@newenergyassoc.com 770/779-2812
Sustman, Jim New Energy Associates jsustman@newenergyassoc.com 770/779-2901
Alsac, Ongun Nexant oalsac@nexant.com 480/768-6000
Vormwald, Ken Nexant kvormwald@nexant.com 704/517-9234
Medina, Jose OATI jose.medina@oati.net 612/360-1669
Brandstrop, Jorn OM jorn.brandstrop@om.com
Brevig, Bjorn OM bjorn.brevig@om.com
Shirmohammadi, Dariush OM dariush.shirmohammaddi@om.com
Gill, David T. Oncor dtgill@oncorgroup.com 214/486-4812
Weathersbee, Tommy Oncor 972-875-3129

x Ögelman, Kenan OPC ogelman@opc.state.tx.us 512-936-7500 Consumer
x Madden, Steve Oxy Steve_Madden@oxy.com 713-215-7142 Consumer - Industrial

Payton, Tom Oxy Tom_Payton@oxy.com 713-215-7764 Consumer - Industrial
Morton, Wayne Panda Texas Merchant wayne.morton@pandaenergy.com 972/980-7159 Ind Generator

x Edwards, JM PR&E pre@ix.netcom.com 512-342-0447
Abarca, Robby PUCT PUCT
Adib, Parviz PUCT parviz.adib@puc.state.tx.us PUCT
Akin, Rick PUCT rick.akin@puc.state.tx.us 512-936-7256 PUCT

x Brandt, Adrianne PUCT adrianne.brandt@puc.state.tx.us 512-936-7384 PUCT
Claiborn-Pinto, Shawnee PUCT PUCT
Gauldin, Julie PUCT PUCT
Greffe, Richard PUCT richard.greffe@puc.state.tx.us 512-456-7404 PUCT
Headrick, Bridget PUCT bridget.headrick@puc.state.tx.us 512/936-7006 PUCT
Hurlbut, David PUCT david.hurlbut@puc.state.tx.us PUCT
Jaussaud, Danielle PUCT danielle.jaussaud@puc.state.tx.us 512/936-7396 PUCT
Lloyd, Brian PUCT brian.lloyd@puc.state.tx.us 512/936-7376 PUCT
Lopez, Nieves PUCT nieves.lopez@puc.state.tx.us 512-936-7800 PUCT
Mier, Miton PUCT miciacik11@earthlink.net PUCT
Pender, Jeff PUCT jeff.pender@puc.state.tx.us PUCT
Rogas, Keith PUCT keith.rogas@puc.state.tx.us 916/791-4533 PUCT

x Schubert, Eric PUCT eric.schubert@puc.state.tx.us 512-936-7398 PUCT
Zhou, Sam PUCT sam.zhou@puc.state.tx.us 512/936-7362 PUCT
Myers, Ted R.W.Beck tmyers@rwbeck.com 480/367-4298
Rhorer, Riley R.W.Beck rrhorer@rwbeck.com 480/998-8050
Roepke, Olaf R.W.Beck oroepke@rwbeck.com 512/450-0991
Reece, Eddy RCEC ereece@rayburnelectric.com Coop

x Bobo, David Reliant Energy dbobo@reliant.com 713/497-2261 Ind PM
Briscoe, Judy Reliant Energy jbriscoe@reliant.com 713-497-6240 Ind PM
Carlson, Trent Reliant Energy tcarlson@reliant.com 713-497-4386 Ind PM
Gedrich, Brian Reliant Energy bgedrich@reliant.com Ind PM

x Gresham, Kevin Reliant Energy kgresham@reliant.com 713-497-7352 Ind PM
Harris, Brenda Reliant Energy bharris@reliant.com 713-207-7345 Ind PM
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Mauzy, Derek Reliant Energy dmauzy@reliant.com 713-497-5033 Ind PM

x Meyer, John Reliant Energy jmeyer@reliant.com 713-207-6000 Ind PM
Penkala, Barb Reliant Energy bpenkala@reliant.com 713/497-2791 Ind PM
Ritch, John Reliant Energy jritch@reliant.com Ind PM

x Trefny, Floyd Reliant Energy ftrefny@reliant.com 713/497-2030 Ind PM
Eagleston, Todd Renewable Energy Systems todd.eagleston@res-na.com 512/338-8575
McClendon, Shannon K. Residential Consumers shannonk@texas.net 512/264-3656 Consumer
Lewis, Deborah J. RnR Engineering dllewis@earthlink.com 512/847-9074
Rowley, Mike Rowley Consulting mrowley1@houston.rr.com 713-850-9528

x Shumate, Walt Shumate & Associates wshumate@ixc.netcom.com 214/725-8850
Ristanovic, Petar Siemens
Simonet, Mike Siemens

w Troell, Mike STEC mike@stec.org 361-575-6279 Coop
Blevins, Phillip STEC/MEC Coop

w Wood, Henry STEC/MEC 361-575-6491 Coop
w Comstock, Read Strategic Energy rcomstock@sel.com 512/441-5014 Ind Rep

Sparkman, Michael SunGard/EnForm
Wolfe, Ellen Tabors, Caramanis & Assoc. ewolfe@tca-us.com 703/323-5815
Eddleman, Neil TEAM neil@txteam.org 972-724-1162 Ind Rep
Aldridge, Curry Tenaska Ind Generator
Bell, Jean Tenaska jbell@tnsk.com 817/303-1878 Ind Generator

x Cox, Brad Tenaska bcox@tnsk.com 817/462-1500 Ind Generator
Foreman, Mark Tenaska mforeman@tnsk.com 817/462-1524 Ind Generator

x Lozano, Rafael Texas Ind Energy rlozano@tielp.com 972-628-2753 Ind Generator
Stephenson, Randa Texas Ind Energy rstephenson@tielp.com 972-628-2752 Ind Generator
Cazalet, Ed The Cazalet Group ed@cazalet.com 650/949-5274

x Cuddy, Vikki The Structure Group vikki.cuddy@scgo.com 512-350-4020
x Potts, David The Structure Group david.potts@scgo.com 832-483-4127
x Oldham, Phillip TIEC poldham@akllp.com 512/320-9200 Consumer

Younger, Joseph TIEC josephyounger@akllp.com 512/320-9273
x Bell, Wendell TPPA wbell@tppa.com 512-472-5965 MOU

Jackson, Amy Tractebel Ind Generator
x Seymour, Cesar Tractebel cseymour@tractebelusa.com 713-636-1734 Ind Generator

Smith, Steve TransConnect transcom@airmail.net 972/304-3260
Blakey, Eric TXU eblakey@txu.com IOU

x Grim, Mike TXU Business Services mike.grim@txu.com 214/812-6262 IOU
Jones, Liz TXU Business Services liz.jones@txu.com 512-349-6424 IOU
Dumas, John TXU Energy jdumas@txu.com IOU
Durrwachter, Henry TXU Energy hdurrwachter@txu.com 214/875-9285 IOU

x Flowers, B.J. TXU Energy bflowers@txu.com 214/812-4330 IOU
x Gurley, Larry TXU Energy lgurley1@txu.com 214-875-9020 IOU
x Jones, Brad TXU Energy bjones@txu.com 214-812-8405 IOU
x Rainey, John TXU Energy john.rainey@txu.com 214/812-3441 IOU
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Spangler, Bob TXU Energy robert.spangler@txu.com 214/875-9278 IOU

x Ward, Jerry TXU Energy gward1@txu.com 214-875-9254 IOU
Cole, Marion UCE marrionc@uchoice.com
Vadie, Henry UCE henry.vadie@uchoice.com 713/335-5785
Johnson, Kurt Victoria Electric kjohnson@hillconet.net 512/461-3744 Coop

x Reid, Walter Walter J. Reid Consulting w.j.reid@ieee.org 512-335-0664
Smith, Bill WRS Resources billsmith@houston.rr.com 512/936-7277
Bargen, Jan janbargen@yahoo.com 512/470-5477
Eckhoff, Mel mel-eckhoff@austin.rr.com 512/694-4983
Hughes, Gilbert 512-481-4545


